AKF392 MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER
○Inclinometer ○Digital Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○North Finder ○INS&IMU
RION TECHNOLOGY SINCE2008 · ATTITUDE & POSITION SOLUTION PROVIDER
V1.9
RION AKF392
MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER
TECHNICAL MANUAL
PatentN

Magnetic adsorption base size: 34.23*34.23*6mm
L-shaped adapter plate size: 36*44*15mm
▶ ORDERING INFORMATION
E.g AKF392-02-T-68: RS232 signal output / ±2g range / standard installation / RION 68 custom protocol.
02: ±2g
04: ±4g
08: ±08g
10: ±10g
20: ±20g
40: ±40g
M
easure
range
T: Standard installation
Installation
m
ethod
A: Magnetic adsorption base
B: L-type adapter plate
68:RION 68 custom protocol
C
om
m
unicating
P
rotocol
MB:MODBUS RTU protocol
2: RS232
3: TTL level
4: RS485
O
utputsignal
AKF39
AKF392 MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER
○Inclinometer ○Digital Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○North Finder ○INS&IMU
RION TECHNOLOGY SINCE2008 · ATTITUDE & POSITION SOLUTION PROVIDER
▶ PRODUCT MEASUREMENT DIRECTION
▶ SIZE
AKF392 MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER
○Inclinometer ○Digital Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○North Finder ○INS&IMU
RION TECHNOLOGY SINCE2008 · ATTITUDE & POSITION SOLUTION PROVIDER
▶ MOUNTING ACCESSORIES SIZE
Magnetic base Material: Stainless steel L-type pinboard Material: aluminum alloy
▶ ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
LIN
E
C
O
LO
R
FU
N
C
TIO
N
BLACK WHITE BLUE BROWN
GND
Power negative
RS232(RXD)
Or RS485(D+)
RS232(TXD)
Or RS485(D-)
Vcc 9～36V
Power supply
positive
AKF392 MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER
○Inclinometer ○Digital Compass ○Digital Inclinometer ○Accelerometer ○Gyro ○North Finder ○INS&IMU
RION TECHNOLOGY SINCE2008 · ATTITUDE & POSITION SOLUTION PROVIDER
▶ SENSITIVITY AMPLITUDE-FREQUENCY RESPONSE CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
(reference condition: f=20.000Hz, a=2.000G)
Reference diagram of measuring range ±8G
▶ SENSITIVITY LINEARITY GRAPH
AKF392 MEMS DIGITAL ACCELEROMETER